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CC| Customer Spec VPI P/N: FIBER-RA-D-LCLC-62-10IN
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~~254mm +32/-22mm (10 in. +1.25in / -0.875 in.)———

[_20mm ‘

CONNECTION TABLE
Fiber No End A End B
Fiber 1 A B
Fiber 2 B A

Technical Requirements
1. Fiber: 62.5/125 Multi mode.
2. Polishing type: LC/UPC.
3.Insertion loss: 1L<0.30dB, Return Loss: RL>30dB.
4. Standards:
IEC 61754-20, LC connector family.
IEC 61300-3-35, endface inspection.
IEC 61300-3-4, IL measurement procedures.
|IEC 61300-3-6, RL measurement procedures.

No. |Component |Description

01 CONNECTOR |@ 2.0mm LC/UPS MM DUPLEX BEIGE CONNECTOR

02 BOOT LC 90° WHITE BOOT

03 CABLE @ 2.0mm 62.5/125 DUPLEX ORANGE PVC CABLE

04 SHRINK 20mm BLACK HEATSHRINK TUBE
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05 | oonsTaueT: [DUPLEX G254 GORE AND 125 im OLBOING CABLE WITH RICHT ANGLE
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